Double-gloving:
Recommended protection
•	 AORN recommends double-gloving
during invasive procedures1
•	 ACS recommends the universal adoption
of the double-glove technique for
surgeons and scrub personnel2
•	 AAOS recommends double-gloving

Puncture resistance (cuff): ≥5N9
Freedom from holes: 0.65 AQL
Ordering information
Size Catalog no.
5 ½ 2D72LU55
6 2D72LU60
6 ½ 2D72LU65
7 2D72LU70
7 ½ 2D72LU75
8 2D72LU80
8 ½ 2D72LU85
9 2D72LU90
50 pairs per dispenser box,
4 boxes per case
Properties (before aging)
Tensile Strength: ≥ 24 MPa